
 

 

Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2021-22) 
 
 

First List of Selected Candidates 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer through COAP 
only within the allocated time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed for IIT Bhubaneswar. 
 

(1) Candidates accepting the offer (Accept and Freeze) in COAP would be issued offer letters to accept 
the allocated seat. Candidates accepting the offer will have to deposit a Seat Reservation Fee of     
Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees twenty thousand) only to confirm acceptance of the allocated seat. Failing to 
deposit the reservation fee, within a deadline to be mentioned in the offer letter, the offer will stand 
cancelled automatically. The full seat reservation fee will be adjusted against the registration fee at 
the time of admission. Fifty percent (50%) of the seat reservation fee is refundable to candidates 
who may decide not to join the programme and report the same to the institute within the deadline, 
to be mentioned in the offer letter. Students are cautioned to take conscious decision while 
accepting the offer of admission.  No further communications shall be entertained by the institute in 
this regard.  
 

(2) Offer letters will be sent to candidates who “Accept and Freeze” seats, by email after the closing of 
the current round of COAP offer window. 
 

(3) Candidates will be restricted to use the option “Retain & Wait” to a maximum of TWO times per 
offer in the main rounds of the COAP offer window. 

 
School of Electrical Sciences  

(Electronic and Communication Engineering) 
 

S.No  Application No  Name of the selected candidates 

1  MTECH/ECE/2021/0004  MS. M POOJASREE 

2  MTECH/ECE/2021/0751  MR. PRAJNAY PATRA 

3  MTECH/ECE/2021/0347  MS. VANDRANGI SHARMILA SREE 

4  MTECH/ECE/2021/0780  MR. KARTIK TYAGI 

5  MTECH/ECE/2021/0521  MR. SAGAR NILAY MAHAJAN 

6  MTECH/ECE/2021/0137  MR. SHIV PRATAP SINGH RATHORE 

7  MTECH/ECE/2021/0804  MR. TAUQEER AHMAD 

8  MTECH/ECE/2021/0435  MR. PRAKHAR PATHAK 

9  MTECH/ECE/2021/0622  MS. VARSHA DUBEY 

10 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0151 

MR. VIKASH KUMAR SINHA 
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11 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0567 

MS. BASA SANJANA 

12 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0412 

MR. SHUBHAM SONI 

13 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0258 

MS. KADAMATI MOHANA VALLI 

14 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0113 

MR. MADHUKAR GOSULA 

15 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0735

MR. SHIRSE ADITYA GURUNATHRAO 

16 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0040

MR. ARINDAM PAUL 

17 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0796

MR. HIRANMAY MONDAL 

18 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0858 

MS. DEKKA POOJITHA 

19 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0801 

MR. SANKET WAGHMARE 

20 
MTECH/ECE/2021/0835 

MS. SAKSHI 

 
 

 
Waiting List  

 

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after the 
current round of selection through COAP. 

School of Electrical Sciences  
(Electronic and Communication Engineering) 

 
S. 
No 

Application No  Name of the Candidate 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/ECE/2021/0204  MS. PALAWAR VAISHNAVI 

2  MTECH/ECE/2021/0845  MR. VENNAPUSA CHANDRA SATISH REDDY 

3  MTECH/ECE/2021/0656  MS. RITU SHARMA 

4  MTECH/ECE/2021/0723  MS. JANAMPALLI PAVANIJA 

5  MTECH/ECE/2021/0568  MR. E AJAY 

6  MTECH/ECE/2021/0183  MR. GEDALA SAI PRAVEEN 

7  MTECH/ECE/2021/0493  MS. GANJI SHARMILA 

8  MTECH/ECE/2021/0410  MR. RAGHUPATRUNI DURGA DINESH 



 

9  MTECH/ECE/2021/0223  MS. CHUNDU VENKATA SAI SRIJA 

10  MTECH/ECE/2021/0332  MR. VISHAL CHANDRATREYA 

11  MTECH/ECE/2021/0829  MS. AASTHA JHA 

12  MTECH/ECE/2021/0421  MR. BHATTACHARYA SWASTIK BIMAL 

13  MTECH/ECE/2021/0300  MR. UTKARSH 

14  MTECH/ECE/2021/0020  MR. MADHUR SACHDEV 

15  MTECH/ECE/2021/0269  MR. YASWANTH RAM MITTAPALLI 

16  MTECH/ECE/2021/0756  MR. RAM PRAKASHA 

17  MTECH/ECE/2021/0088  MS. PRIYANKA PERI 

18  MTECH/ECE/2021/0551  MS. KAVYA TEWARI 

19  MTECH/ECE/2021/0865  MR. KISHORE REDDY KURAPATI 

20  MTECH/ECE/2021/0592  MR. SOURAV CHAND 

21  MTECH/ECE/2021/0868  MR. SYED SOHAIL SULTAN 

22  MTECH/ECE/2021/0806  MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR PANDEY 

23  MTECH/ECE/2021/0322  MR. KAZI SOAIB IKBAL 

24  MTECH/ECE/2021/0175  MR. TANMAYA SHRIVASTAV 

25  MTECH/ECE/2021/0280  MR. SAYANTAN MAITI 

26  MTECH/ECE/2021/0028  MR. MANTIGE SHASHANK 

27  MTECH/ECE/2021/0234  MS. VIDHUSHREE 

28  MTECH/ECE/2021/0273  MR. ADITYA  HEMANT SHAHANE 

29  MTECH/ECE/2021/0635  MS. SUVIDHI JAIN 

30  MTECH/ECE/2021/0267  MR. ABHISHEK VERMA 

31  MTECH/ECE/2021/0091  MR. LAKKIREDDY SAI SANDEEP REDDY 

32  MTECH/ECE/2021/0725  MR. KORADA SRINIVASU 

33  MTECH/ECE/2021/0287 
MR. BAKKACHENNAIAHGARI 
KESHAVARDHAN REDDY 

34  MTECH/ECE/2021/0163  MR. D MANISH REDDY 



 

35  MTECH/ECE/2021/0431  MR. ARYAN MOHAN SAXENA 

36  MTECH/ECE/2021/0378  MR. BATHULA ROHITH KUMAR REDDY 

37  MTECH/ECE/2021/0418  MR. PRAFFUL CHOUDHARY 

38  MTECH/ECE/2021/0203  MR. NITIN DIGAMBAR PATWARI 

39  MTECH/ECE/2021/0599  MR. CHINMAY KHATTAR 

40  MTECH/ECE/2021/0089  MR. SHUBHAM 

41  MTECH/ECE/2021/0712  MS. KUMARI ANJALI 

42  MTECH/ECE/2021/0531  MS. KEERTHANA E N 

43  MTECH/ECE/2021/0045  MR. PRIYAJIT BHATTACHARYA 

44  MTECH/ECE/2021/0750  MS. AANCHAL SINGH 

45  MTECH/ECE/2021/0589  MR. KSHITIZ SRIVASTAVA 

46  MTECH/ECE/2021/0629  MS. ANANYA MISHRA 

47  MTECH/ECE/2021/0189  MS. TANYA TYAGI 

48  MTECH/ECE/2021/0600  MR. VENDRA DURGA PRASAD 

49  MTECH/ECE/2021/0098  MR. GOKUL M 

50  MTECH/ECE/2021/0148  MS. SRASHTI GUPTA 

51  MTECH/ECE/2021/0370  MR. ABHISHEK PANDEY 

52  MTECH/ECE/2021/0372  MR. SHIKHAR TYAGI 

53  MTECH/ECE/2021/0830  MR. ABHI KUMAR SHARMA 

54  MTECH/ECE/2021/0095  MS. KAKUMANI SAILAHARI 

55  MTECH/ECE/2021/0834  MR. KATTA VENKATESWARARAO 

56  MTECH/ECE/2021/0500  MS. ANUSUA BHATTACHARYA 

57  MTECH/ECE/2021/0720  MR. ARPIT SAHNI 

58  MTECH/ECE/2021/0706  MR. ARJUN SAHA 

59  MTECH/ECE/2021/0116  MR. PRANEET JAIN 

60  MTECH/ECE/2021/0250  MS. SMRITI UNIYAL 



 

61  MTECH/ECE/2021/0046  MR. SHIVAM SINGH 

62  MTECH/ECE/2021/0395  MR. VISHAL SINGH 

63  MTECH/ECE/2021/0420  MR. ABHISHEK BHANDARI 

64  MTECH/ECE/2021/0659  MS. GULIPILLI LAVANYA 

65  MTECH/ECE/2021/0565  MR. MRINAL GUPTA 

66  MTECH/ECE/2021/0296  MR. UTKARSH SAMADHIYA 

67  MTECH/ECE/2021/0092  MR. ARITRA BASU 

68  MTECH/ECE/2021/0049  MR. GAGAN KUMAR GUPTA 

69  MTECH/ECE/2021/0436  MR. DEVANSH SAXENA 

70  MTECH/ECE/2021/0779  MR. SAMEER NIGAM 

71  MTECH/ECE/2021/0658  MR. SATYA PRAKASH GUNDAGANI 

72  MTECH/ECE/2021/0276  MR. RUCHI VERMA 

73  MTECH/ECE/2021/0019  MS. ADITI VYAS 

74  MTECH/ECE/2021/0523  MS. KOTTURI SAI HARSHITHA 

75  MTECH/ECE/2021/0240  MS. SAYANTI JANA 

76  MTECH/ECE/2021/0594  MR. SURYADIPTO MUKHERJEE 

77  MTECH/ECE/2021/0811  MS. SUCHITA MALVIYA 

78  MTECH/ECE/2021/0527  MR. DEVANSHU SINHA 

79  MTECH/ECE/2021/0341  MR. GAURAV RAJ 

80  MTECH/ECE/2021/0313  MS. ADHYA RAO 

81  MTECH/ECE/2021/0662  MR. AYUSH VERMA 

82  MTECH/ECE/2021/0080  MS. CHARISHMA ROUTHU 

83  MTECH/ECE/2021/0663  MR. PARISHA ESHWAR PRASAD 

84  MTECH/ECE/2021/0208  MS. AARTI SAINI 

85  MTECH/ECE/2021/0415  MR. ANGALI SAIKIRAN 

86  MTECH/ECE/2021/0715  MR. SATYAM SHARMA 



 

87  MTECH/ECE/2021/0414 
MS. SAI SWETHA MANONMAYEE 
BHARATULA 

88  MTECH/ECE/2021/0555  MR. INDRASISH GHOSH 

89  MTECH/ECE/2021/0094  MR. DHARUV DASS 

90  MTECH/ECE/2021/0387  MR. ABHINAY MISHRA 

91  MTECH/ECE/2021/0325  MR. RAJASHREE V 

92  MTECH/ECE/2021/0843  MS. ANNU NIRAJ 

93  MTECH/ECE/2021/0064  MR. MAYANK SONI 

94  MTECH/ECE/2021/0573  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

95  MTECH/ECE/2021/0066  MR. ABHISHEK TIWARI 

96  MTECH/ECE/2021/0614  MR. VIDYESH VINOD BONDRE 

97  MTECH/ECE/2021/0710  MR. SARATHI 

98  MTECH/ECE/2021/0486  MS. SHRANGARIKA GUPTA 

99  MTECH/ECE/2021/0572  MS. ADITI DAS 

100  MTECH/ECE/2021/0368  MR. YUKTI BAGHEL 

101  MTECH/ECE/2021/0534  MR. PAUL ABRAHAM CHERUVILLIL 

102  MTECH/ECE/2021/0764  MR. NAGA SURYA MANIKANTA TALLA 

103  MTECH/ECE/2021/0301  MR. SHIVANSH SRIVASTAV 

104  MTECH/ECE/2021/0474  MR. VEMANABOINA VAMSI 

105  MTECH/ECE/2021/0515  MR. JUSTIN ALEX 

106  MTECH/ECE/2021/0643  MR. RACHIT KASHYAP 

107  MTECH/ECE/2021/0848  MR. KUMAR UTKARSH 

108  MTECH/ECE/2021/0815  MR. SAURABH DWIVEDI 

109  MTECH/ECE/2021/0637  MR. SUBUDDHI ABHINESH 

110  MTECH/ECE/2021/0458  MR. PRIYANSHU PANDEY 

111  MTECH/ECE/2021/0100  MR. PARVATAM RAJITH BHARGAV 

112  MTECH/ECE/2021/0634  MR. ANKIT SINGH 



 

113  MTECH/ECE/2021/0214  MR. INDRAJEET SINGH 

114  MTECH/ECE/2021/0685  MR. M. RUPESH KUMAR 

115  MTECH/ECE/2021/0069  MR. ANIMESH JANA 

116  MTECH/ECE/2021/0730  MS. KONARI SUDHARANI 

117  MTECH/ECE/2021/0279  MR. HIMANSHU KATHURIA 

118  MTECH/ECE/2021/0078  MR. AMIT UPADHYAY 

119  MTECH/ECE/2021/0697  MR. ROSHAN AGARWAL 

120  MTECH/ECE/2021/0792  MS. ANUBHI SINGH 

121  MTECH/ECE/2021/0119  MS. PENDOTA AMULYA 

122  MTECH/ECE/2021/0652  MS. BETHAPUDI SHIRLY SUSAN 

123  MTECH/ECE/2021/0612  MR. BALRAM 

124  MTECH/ECE/2021/0115  MR. SIDDHARTH KUMAR SINGH 

125  MTECH/ECE/2021/0029  MR. MD RAQIB KHAN 

126  MTECH/ECE/2021/0810  MR. AJINKYA SHANTNU 

127  MTECH/ECE/2021/0601  MS. BISWAJITA PANDA 

128  MTECH/ECE/2021/0616  MR. ANANT GOYAL 

129  MTECH/ECE/2021/0117  MR. ABDUL WAHID 

130  MTECH/ECE/2021/0390  MR. DEVINDERJIT SINGH MULTANI 

131  MTECH/ECE/2021/0184  MR. AYAN ALAM KHAN 

132  MTECH/ECE/2021/0167  MR. MUKHAR MEHROTRA 

133  MTECH/ECE/2021/0787  MR. ROHIT SINGH 

134  MTECH/ECE/2021/0542  MR. PRIYANSH KASYAP 

135  MTECH/ECE/2021/0554  MR. ARKADEEP SINHA 

136  MTECH/ECE/2021/0229  MR. DEBABRATA CHOWDHURY 

137  MTECH/ECE/2021/0772  MR. PRUDHVIRAJ LAKKISETTY 

138  MTECH/ECE/2021/0289  MR. DEBANSHU CHATTOPADHYAY 



 

139  MTECH/ECE/2021/0765  MS. VADLAMUDI URMILA 

140  MTECH/ECE/2021/0689  MS. VANGALA SRINITHYA 

141  MTECH/ECE/2021/0469  MR. SARJE ALAM 

142  MTECH/ECE/2021/0188  MS. SHIVANI YADAV 

143  MTECH/ECE/2021/0737  MR. VANSH GAUTAM 

144  MTECH/ECE/2021/0598  MR. ARCHISHMAN GUHA 

145  MTECH/ECE/2021/0672  MR. M BHANU SAI TEJA 

146  MTECH/ECE/2021/0840  MR. SIDDHARTH JAIN 

147  MTECH/ECE/2021/0196  MR. MUNESH KUMAR KASHYAP 

148  MTECH/ECE/2021/0682  MR. JUVVADI SAI SUMITH 

149  MTECH/ECE/2021/0466  MR. AMIT KUMAR THAKUR 

150  MTECH/ECE/2021/0328  MR. SURYANSH 

151  MTECH/ECE/2021/0704  MR. AMIT PANT 

152  MTECH/ECE/2021/0256  MR. KUNJAN AMIYA SHAH 

153  MTECH/ECE/2021/0126  MR. VISHNU VYTLA 

154  MTECH/ECE/2021/0166  MR. TEEPIREDDY SRIRAM REDDY 

155  MTECH/ECE/2021/0393  MR. VISHAL KUMAR GIRI 

156  MTECH/ECE/2021/0384  MR. ACHINTYA KUMAR SAHA 

157  MTECH/ECE/2021/0490  MR. ADDANKI SAIRAM 

158  MTECH/ECE/2021/0321  MR. NALLABALLE VENKATA ASHOK KUMAR 

159  MTECH/ECE/2021/0152  MR. MAYANK RAJ 

160  MTECH/ECE/2021/0628  MR. MAHENDRA KUMAR 

161  MTECH/ECE/2021/0014  MR. SRIMUSIRI NAGENDRA 

162  MTECH/ECE/2021/0714  MR. SHUBHAM JAT 

163  MTECH/ECE/2021/0039  MR. ABHISHEK ABHAY KULKARNI 

164  MTECH/ECE/2021/0035  MR. DEBERJEET USHAM 



 

165  MTECH/ECE/2021/0090  MR. VIRESH BHAN 

166  MTECH/ECE/2021/0536  MR. ARINDOM SHARMA 

167  MTECH/ECE/2021/0036  MR. BHAGAVATULA AMBARISH 

168  MTECH/ECE/2021/0797 
MR. VADICHARLA LAKSHMI VENKATA 
YESWANTH REDDY 

169  MTECH/ECE/2021/0472  MS. VEEPURI ANANYA GAYATRI 

170  MTECH/ECE/2021/0644  MR. DAVID SHARMA D 

171  MTECH/ECE/2021/0437  MR. INDRAVESH ARYA 

172  MTECH/ECE/2021/0514  MR. MOHAMMED SAADAT FARDEEN 

173  MTECH/ECE/2021/0626  MS. RICHA KUMARI 

174  MTECH/ECE/2021/0021  MR. FAIZAN SAMAN 

175  MTECH/ECE/2021/0539  MS. SWETA S 

176  MTECH/ECE/2021/0227  MR. DEBNATH MAITI 

177  MTECH/ECE/2021/0405  MS. VAISHALI SINGH 

178  MTECH/ECE/2021/0497  MR. NEERAJ 

179  MTECH/ECE/2021/0037  MR. SUBHADIP GHOSH 

180  MTECH/ECE/2021/0618  MR. AKHILESH PRAJAPATI 

181  MTECH/ECE/2021/0653  MR. HAMID SAYEED 

182  MTECH/ECE/2021/0286  MR. AKASH SAXENA 

183  MTECH/ECE/2021/0480  MR. B ANIL KUMAR 

184  MTECH/ECE/2021/0033  MR. ANIL KUMAR DUBEY 

185  MTECH/ECE/2021/0263  MR. NISHAD SANJAY KASLIKAR 

186  MTECH/ECE/2021/0230  MR. VINAY VISANJI FARIA 

187  MTECH/ECE/2021/0371  MR. DIVYANSH SINGH 

188  MTECH/ECE/2021/0231  MS. ANAMIKA KUMARI 

189  MTECH/ECE/2021/0708  MR. SHIVAM KUMAR 

190  MTECH/ECE/2021/0030  MR. HARSH GUPTA 



 

191  MTECH/ECE/2021/0053  MR. NARTHU SANTHOSH KUMAR 

192  MTECH/ECE/2021/0318  MS. C SNEHA SREE 

193  MTECH/ECE/2021/0648  MR. ALAKARA KADIRESAN KARTHIK 

194  MTECH/ECE/2021/0459  MR. AYUSH AGRAHARI 

195  MTECH/ECE/2021/0679  MR. ABHAY PRATAP SINGH BHADAURIA 

196  MTECH/ECE/2021/0385  MS. PRAPTI MAKKAR 

197  MTECH/ECE/2021/0413  MR. DURGA RAO KURELLA 

198  MTECH/ECE/2021/0809  MR. BURUBU PRASANNA KUMAR 

199  MTECH/ECE/2021/0711  MS. SHRIYANSHI KAPOOR 

200  MTECH/ECE/2021/0399  MR. SUDHANSHU TRIVEDI 

201  MTECH/ECE/2021/0569  MR. SURAJ SINGH 

202  MTECH/ECE/2021/0388  MR. RAHIMUL ISLAM MAZUMDAR 

203  MTECH/ECE/2021/0362  MR. RAJDEEP SIL 

204  MTECH/ECE/2021/0613  MR. PRANJAL RAJAN 

205  MTECH/ECE/2021/0306  MR. SWASTIKA HARISH 

206  MTECH/ECE/2021/0403  MR. MANISH KUMAR GAUTAM 

207  MTECH/ECE/2021/0006  MR. RAJNISH KUMAR 

208  MTECH/ECE/2021/0739  MR. KAKUMANU N S M SITA RAM 

209  MTECH/ECE/2021/0355  MR. LINGAM SRINIVAS RAM KUMAR 

210  MTECH/ECE/2021/0199  MR. GAURAV 

211  MTECH/ECE/2021/0050  MR. AKASH VERMA 

212  MTECH/ECE/2021/0142  MR. NADINDLA MOHAMMAD AARIF 

213  MTECH/ECE/2021/0159  MR. AJINKYA ANIL DUDHAL 

214  MTECH/ECE/2021/0337  MR. RUSHIKESH NANDU PATIL 

215  MTECH/ECE/2021/0647  MR. RAJAT SRIVASTAVA 

216  MTECH/ECE/2021/0367  MR. AMIT RAMESHBHAI OAD 



 

217  MTECH/ECE/2021/0219  MS. CHENNUPATI SESHA SAI HAMSIKA 

218  MTECH/ECE/2021/0821  MR. NIKHIL PRATAP SINGH 

219  MTECH/ECE/2021/0790  MR. NIKHIL DULANI 

220  MTECH/ECE/2021/0528  MR. PINKESH KUMAR MISHRA 

221  MTECH/ECE/2021/0610  MS. DEEPANSHI 

222  MTECH/ECE/2021/0509  MR. ABHAS SHRIVASTAVA 

223  MTECH/ECE/2021/0452  MS. RAMIREDDY MANASA 

224  MTECH/ECE/2021/0311  MR. SANU KUMAR 

225  MTECH/ECE/2021/0654  MR. ATUL PRAKASH 

226  MTECH/ECE/2021/0482  MR. PRAJYOT PRABHAKAR MOREY 

227  MTECH/ECE/2021/0123  MR. JAGDISH SAHU 

228  MTECH/ECE/2021/0358  MR. KHANJAN CHOUDHURY 

229  MTECH/ECE/2021/0688  MR. JAMMI VENKATA SAI CHARAN 

230  MTECH/ECE/2021/0075  MR. MAYANK SHEKHAR 

231  MTECH/ECE/2021/0767  MR. BOLLA VENKATESWARA PRASAD 

232  MTECH/ECE/2021/0065  MR. MOHIT MADHYANI 

233  MTECH/ECE/2021/0427  MR. ARKA SAMANTA 

234  MTECH/ECE/2021/0581  MR. CHIRAG AGARWAL 

235  MTECH/ECE/2021/0349  MR. HIMANSHU TIWARI 

236  MTECH/ECE/2021/0831  MR. ARCHIT SUNDRIYAL 

237  MTECH/ECE/2021/0059  MS. RITU SINGH 

238  MTECH/ECE/2021/0186  MR. RAHUL PANDEY 

239  MTECH/ECE/2021/0130  MR. BIKASH KR SHAW 

240  MTECH/ECE/2021/0228  MS. OBULREDDIGARI GAYATHRI 

241  MTECH/ECE/2021/0327  MR. DEEPAK SHARMA 

242  MTECH/ECE/2021/0135  MS. AKANKSHA TRIPATHI 



 

243  MTECH/ECE/2021/0025  MR. AKANKSHA TRIPATHI 

244  MTECH/ECE/2021/0026  MS. AKANKSHA TRIPATHI 

245  MTECH/ECE/2021/0261  MR. RAKESH VAISHNAV 

246  MTECH/ECE/2021/0617  MR. MEDARAMETLA SRI VARUN 

247  MTECH/ECE/2021/0218  MS. RAMA CHOUDHARY 

248  MTECH/ECE/2021/0054  MR. PIYUSH PANDEY 

249  MTECH/ECE/2021/0717  MR. ABHISHEK SHUKLA 

250  MTECH/ECE/2021/0766  MR. YERROLLA PAVAN KUMAR 

251  MTECH/ECE/2021/0546  MR. PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 

252  MTECH/ECE/2021/0430  MR. HARSH KUMAR JADIA 

253  MTECH/ECE/2021/0595  MR. RABINDRA KHARGA 

254  MTECH/ECE/2021/0596  MR. NEELESH PRAJAPATI 

EWS CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/ECE/2021/0592  MR. SOURAV CHAND 

2  MTECH/ECE/2021/0806  MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR PANDEY 

3  MTECH/ECE/2021/0267  MR. ABHISHEK VERMA 

4  MTECH/ECE/2021/0091  MR. LAKKIREDDY SAI SANDEEP REDDY 

5  MTECH/ECE/2021/0830  MR. ABHI KUMAR SHARMA 

6  MTECH/ECE/2021/0095  MS. KAKUMANI SAILAHARI 

7  MTECH/ECE/2021/0420  MR. ABHISHEK BHANDARI 

8  MTECH/ECE/2021/0080  MS. CHARISHMA ROUTHU 

9  MTECH/ECE/2021/0764  MR. NAGA SURYA MANIKANTA TALLA 

10  MTECH/ECE/2021/0301  MR. SHIVANSH SRIVASTAV 

11  MTECH/ECE/2021/0815  MR. SAURABH DWIVEDI 

12  MTECH/ECE/2021/0637  MR. SUBUDDHI ABHINESH 

13  MTECH/ECE/2021/0458  MR. PRIYANSHU PANDEY 



 

14  MTECH/ECE/2021/0029  MR. MD RAQIB KHAN 

15  MTECH/ECE/2021/0810  MR. AJINKYA SHANTNU 

16  MTECH/ECE/2021/0787  MR. ROHIT SINGH 

17  MTECH/ECE/2021/0765  MS. VADLAMUDI URMILA 

18  MTECH/ECE/2021/0689  MS. VANGALA SRINITHYA 

19  MTECH/ECE/2021/0840  MR. SIDDHARTH JAIN 

20  MTECH/ECE/2021/0321  MR. NALLABALLE VENKATA ASHOK KUMAR 

21  MTECH/ECE/2021/0036  MR. BHAGAVATULA AMBARISH 

22  MTECH/ECE/2021/0797 
MR. VADICHARLA LAKSHMI VENKATA 
YESWANTH REDDY 

23  MTECH/ECE/2021/0653  MR. HAMID SAYEED 

24  MTECH/ECE/2021/0708  MR. SHIVAM KUMAR 

25  MTECH/ECE/2021/0030  MR. HARSH GUPTA 

26  MTECH/ECE/2021/0399  MR. SUDHANSHU TRIVEDI 

27  MTECH/ECE/2021/0569  MR. SURAJ SINGH 

28  MTECH/ECE/2021/0388  MR. RAHIMUL ISLAM MAZUMDAR 

29  MTECH/ECE/2021/0403  MR. MANISH KUMAR GAUTAM 

30  MTECH/ECE/2021/0199  MR. GAURAV 

31  MTECH/ECE/2021/0509  MR. ABHAS SHRIVASTAVA 

32  MTECH/ECE/2021/0452  MS. RAMIREDDY MANASA 

33  MTECH/ECE/2021/0327  MR. DEEPAK SHARMA 

OBC CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/ECE/2021/0600  MR. VENDRA DURGA PRASAD 

2  MTECH/ECE/2021/0834  MR. KATTA VENKATESWARARAO 

3  MTECH/ECE/2021/0659  MS. GULIPILLI LAVANYA 

4  MTECH/ECE/2021/0658  MR. SATYA PRAKASH GUNDAGANI 

5  MTECH/ECE/2021/0276  MR. RUCHI VERMA 



 

6  MTECH/ECE/2021/0341  MR. GAURAV RAJ 

7  MTECH/ECE/2021/0663  MR. PARISHA ESHWAR PRASAD 

8  MTECH/ECE/2021/0208  MS. AARTI SAINI 

9  MTECH/ECE/2021/0415  MR. ANGALI SAIKIRAN 

10  MTECH/ECE/2021/0325  MR. RAJASHREE V 

11  MTECH/ECE/2021/0843  MS. ANNU NIRAJ 

12  MTECH/ECE/2021/0064  MR. MAYANK SONI 

13  MTECH/ECE/2021/0573  MR. RAHUL KUMAR 

14  MTECH/ECE/2021/0710  MR. SARATHI 

15  MTECH/ECE/2021/0474  MR. VEMANABOINA VAMSI 

16  MTECH/ECE/2021/0100  MR. PARVATAM RAJITH BHARGAV 

17  MTECH/ECE/2021/0634  MR. ANKIT SINGH 

18  MTECH/ECE/2021/0119  MS. PENDOTA AMULYA 

19  MTECH/ECE/2021/0652  MS. BETHAPUDI SHIRLY SUSAN 

20  MTECH/ECE/2021/0612  MR. BALRAM 

21  MTECH/ECE/2021/0542  MR. PRIYANSH KASYAP 

22  MTECH/ECE/2021/0469  MR. SARJE ALAM 

23  MTECH/ECE/2021/0672  MR. M BHANU SAI TEJA 

24  MTECH/ECE/2021/0196  MR. MUNESH KUMAR KASHYAP 

25  MTECH/ECE/2021/0152  MR. MAYANK RAJ 

26  MTECH/ECE/2021/0628  MR. MAHENDRA KUMAR 

27  MTECH/ECE/2021/0014  MR. SRIMUSIRI NAGENDRA 

28  MTECH/ECE/2021/0472  MS. VEEPURI ANANYA GAYATRI 

29  MTECH/ECE/2021/0644  MR. DAVID SHARMA D 

30  MTECH/ECE/2021/0437  MR. INDRAVESH ARYA 

31  MTECH/ECE/2021/0626  MS. RICHA KUMARI 

32  MTECH/ECE/2021/0618  MR. AKHILESH PRAJAPATI 



 

33  MTECH/ECE/2021/0053  MR. NARTHU SANTHOSH KUMAR 

34  MTECH/ECE/2021/0318  MS. C SNEHA SREE 

35  MTECH/ECE/2021/0648  MR. ALAKARA KADIRESAN KARTHIK 

36  MTECH/ECE/2021/0362  MR. RAJDEEP SIL 

37  MTECH/ECE/2021/0006  MR. RAJNISH KUMAR 

38  MTECH/ECE/2021/0050  MR. AKASH VERMA 

39  MTECH/ECE/2021/0142  MR. NADINDLA MOHAMMAD AARIF 

40  MTECH/ECE/2021/0159  MR. AJINKYA ANIL DUDHAL 

41  MTECH/ECE/2021/0367  MR. AMIT RAMESHBHAI OAD 

42  MTECH/ECE/2021/0311  MR. SANU KUMAR 

43  MTECH/ECE/2021/0654  MR. ATUL PRAKASH 

44  MTECH/ECE/2021/0482  MR. PRAJYOT PRABHAKAR MOREY 

45  MTECH/ECE/2021/0123  MR. JAGDISH SAHU 

46  MTECH/ECE/2021/0261  MR. RAKESH VAISHNAV 

47  MTECH/ECE/2021/0766  MR. YERROLLA PAVAN KUMAR 

48  MTECH/ECE/2021/0546  MR. PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 

49  MTECH/ECE/2021/0430  MR. HARSH KUMAR JADIA 

50  MTECH/ECE/2021/0595  MR. RABINDRA KHARGA 

51  MTECH/ECE/2021/0596  MR. NEELESH PRAJAPATI 

52  MTECH/ECE/2021/0838  MR. RAHUL DABUR 

53  MTECH/ECE/2021/0677  MS. RESHMA R 

54  MTECH/ECE/2021/0345  MR. GOLCONDA SAI RAKESH 

55  MTECH/ECE/2021/0221  MR. UJJAWAL KUMAR SINGH 

56  MTECH/ECE/2021/0408  MR. VELDANDI KARTHIKEYA 

57  MTECH/ECE/2021/0716  MR. PAMUJULA SAI SUMANTH 

58  MTECH/ECE/2021/0350  MS. SHAMA ISLAM 



 

59  MTECH/ECE/2021/0237  MS. SHRESHATHA GUPTA 

60  MTECH/ECE/2021/0136  MR. NIKHIL KUMAR 

61  MTECH/ECE/2021/0048  MR. ATUL MEENA 

62  MTECH/ECE/2021/0657  MS. SIMRAN SINGH 

63  MTECH/ECE/2021/0588  MR. POGIRI DHANUNJAYA RAO 

64  MTECH/ECE/2021/0383  MS. SONIA BONDWAL 

65  MTECH/ECE/2021/0556  MR. YASH SHIVHARE 

66  MTECH/ECE/2021/0543  MS. SHREYA GUPTA 

67  MTECH/ECE/2021/0584  MR. RAVI SHANKAR 

68  MTECH/ECE/2021/0400  MR. NEMANTH KUMAR M S 

69  MTECH/ECE/2021/0077  MR. RISHABH PARIHAR 

70  MTECH/ECE/2021/0611  MR. M CHANDRAKANTH 

71  MTECH/ECE/2021/0701  MR. MADABATTULA BHARGAV VINAY 

72  MTECH/ECE/2021/0375  MR. GANESH NAIDU MARRAPU 

73  MTECH/ECE/2021/0172  MR. PEDASINGU RAJESH 

74  MTECH/ECE/2021/0211  MR. GAUTAM SAGAR 

75  MTECH/ECE/2021/0759  MS. SNEHAL DIWAKAR VARBHE 

76  MTECH/ECE/2021/0220  MR. PIYUSH PAL 

77  MTECH/ECE/2021/0473  MR. AKASH VERMA 

78  MTECH/ECE/2021/0281  MR. MARISERLA ESWARA RAO 

79  MTECH/ECE/2021/0655  MR. BALWANT KUMAR YADAV 

80  MTECH/ECE/2021/0293  MR. SABIR BASHA M 

81  MTECH/ECE/2021/0752  MR. SUSHANT KUMAR GAURAV 

82  MTECH/ECE/2021/0580  MR. ANIRBAN DAM 

83  MTECH/ECE/2021/0284  MR. VIKAS VERMA 

84  MTECH/ECE/2021/0702  MR. NIKHIL SHARMA 



 

85  MTECH/ECE/2021/0517  MS. LAASYA TAMRAPARNI 

86  MTECH/ECE/2021/0112  MS. GARIMA KUMARI 

87  MTECH/ECE/2021/0460  MR. ASIM ASRAR 

88  MTECH/ECE/2021/0099  MR. NITISH KUMAR 

89  MTECH/ECE/2021/0676  MR. SURAJ YADAV 

90  MTECH/ECE/2021/0160 
MR. BELLAMKONDA VENKATA MADHUKAR 
SAI 

91  MTECH/ECE/2021/0520  MS. BINDU MADHAVI DASTAPURI 

92  MTECH/ECE/2021/0315  MR. GOLI GANESH 

93  MTECH/ECE/2021/0447  MR. SANYAM SAUMAY 

94  MTECH/ECE/2021/0407  MS. NEHA SAHU 

95  MTECH/ECE/2021/0462  MR. SURAJ SINGH RAJPUT 

96  MTECH/ECE/2021/0271 
MR. POYEKAR SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT 
CHITRA 

97  MTECH/ECE/2021/0164  MR. SONU MEENA 

98  MTECH/ECE/2021/0002  MR. PRINCE KUMAR RAUNIYAR 

SC CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/ECE/2021/0722  MS. MEGHA NAWARIA 

2  MTECH/ECE/2021/0259  MS. SWATI SAROJ 

3  MTECH/ECE/2021/0057  MR. HIMANSHU BORILE 

4  MTECH/ECE/2021/0326  MS. NAINCY VIMAL 

5  MTECH/ECE/2021/0023  MS. PRAGNYA PARAMITA BISWAS 

6  MTECH/ECE/2021/0190  MR. JUTKE GOUTHAM 

7  MTECH/ECE/2021/0753  MS. SHIVANI ARYA 

8  MTECH/ECE/2021/0632  MR. RAJU KUMAR 

9  MTECH/ECE/2021/0292  MR. ANKIT VAISHNO 

10  MTECH/ECE/2021/0606  MR. SHIVAM GAUTAM 

11  MTECH/ECE/2021/0476  MS. MANSI SINGH 



 

12  MTECH/ECE/2021/0746  MR. ARUN KUMAR GONE 

13  MTECH/ECE/2021/0149  MR. K ADITYA SAI 

14  MTECH/ECE/2021/0465  MR. ASHISH KUMAR 

15  MTECH/ECE/2021/0513  MS. GUNJAN SURAJ KUHIKAR 

16  MTECH/ECE/2021/0631  MR. DIKSHANT BHASME 

17  MTECH/ECE/2021/0335  MR. SANKET MOHAN DEVGHARE 

18  MTECH/ECE/2021/0104  MS. VAISHALI UPPERWAL 

19  MTECH/ECE/2021/0674  MR. DUPILI RAVI KUMAR 

20  MTECH/ECE/2021/0353  MS. NEERAJA P 

21  MTECH/ECE/2021/0423  MR. VIPUL NEHARWAL 

22  MTECH/ECE/2021/0074  MR. KUNAL KANTILAL KHARE 

23  MTECH/ECE/2021/0707  MR. HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY 

24  MTECH/ECE/2021/0623  MR. Y UDAY SAI SIMHA 

25  MTECH/ECE/2021/0477  MR. SOURAV BHAKTA 

26  MTECH/ECE/2021/0260  MR. DAYA SAGAR TUMMALA 

27  MTECH/ECE/2021/0669  MR. SANJEEV KUMAR 

28  MTECH/ECE/2021/0846  MR. DASARI AKHIL BABU 

ST CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/ECE/2021/0165  MR. AMIT RAMESH SHROTE 

2  MTECH/ECE/2021/0342  MR. BANAVATHULA GOWTHAM NAIK 

 
 

																																																														 	 	 	 Sd/‐	
         Dean	(Academic	Affairs)	


